

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCivil Appeal No(s).10521-10522/2011

JANNET

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE DIVISIONAL ENGINEER BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM
LIMITED AND ANR. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. Nos.10527-10529/2011 (XII)

Date : 30-11-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARIFor Appellant(s) Mr. T.Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K. Paari Vendhan, AOR
Mr. Rajiv Rufus, Adv.
Mr. Navneet Dugar, Adv.
Mr. Subham Kothari, Adv.Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pavan Kumar, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Neelam, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pavan Kumar, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Neelam, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. Heard learned counsel for the parties.
2. Two more Civil Appeals arising out of the same impugned judgment have not been listed today.
3. The Registry is directed to list C.A.Nos.10523-10525/2011 and C.A.No.10526/2011 along with the instant appeals on 07.12.2022.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)